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Event 15: Under 17 Women Individual Pursuit
8 Laps / 2000m - Result

1. 46 Juno SMITH (Dulwich Hill BC) 2:51.002
Half Lap 14.447 (2)

Lap 1 24.557 24.557 (2)
Lap 2 19.980 44.537 (1)
Lap 3 20.633 1:05.171 (1)
Lap 4 21.028 1:26.199 (1)
Lap 5 21.124 1:47.323 (1)
Lap 6 21.270 2:08.594 (1)
Lap 7 21.413 2:30.008 (1)
Lap 8 20.993 2:51.002 (1)

2. 49 Ruby SAUVAGE (Newcastle Hunter CC) 2:58.229 +7.227
Half Lap 14.393 14.393 (1)

Lap 1 24.427 24.427 (1)
Lap 2 21.045 45.473 (2)
Lap 3 22.078 1:07.551 (2)
Lap 4 22.362 1:29.913 (2)
Lap 5 22.376 1:52.290 (2)
Lap 6 21.767 2:14.057 (2)
Lap 7 22.260 2:36.317 (2)
Lap 8 21.911 2:58.229 (2)

3. 45 Darcy HENWOOD (Canberra CC) 3:02.967 +11.965
Half Lap 14.809 (3)

Lap 1 25.378 25.378 (3)
Lap 2 21.573 46.952 (3)
Lap 3 21.997 1:08.949 (3)
Lap 4 22.483 1:31.433 (3)
Lap 5 22.716 1:54.149 (3)
Lap 6 23.245 2:17.394 (3)
Lap 7 22.851 2:40.246 (3)
Lap 8 22.721 3:02.967 (3)


